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Coming Up

• Pathway Programs
• Coach Education, Resources, and Pathways
• Volunteering/Officiating Education and Resources

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Pathway Programs



Development Program Dates

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au

Date Event Venue
Sunday 8th October JDS Day 1 Doncaster (TBC)

Sunday 22nd October JDS Day 2 Yarra Ranges
Sunday 12th November JDS Day 3 Williamstown (TBC)

Sunday 4th February JDS Day 4 Ringwood
Sunday 24th March ALAC Training Day 1 Ringwood

Sunday 21st April ALAC Training Day 3 Williamstown (TBC)
Friday 26th – Sunday 28th April ALAC Adelaide

Sunday 5th May JDS Day 5 Berwick



Junior Development Squad

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au





Australian Little Athletics Championships

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Coach Education, 
Resources, and Pathways



Coach Education

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Key Education Course Dates

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au

Date Event Venue
Sunday 10th September ITLAS Option 1 TBA
Sunday 17th September ITLAS Option 2 TBA
Sunday 1st October ITLAS Option 3 TBA
Sunday 15th October ITLAS Option 4 TBA
Sunday 26th November ITLAS Option 5 TBA



Coach Development

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Volunteering/Officiating
 Education and Resources



Volunteer and Officials’ Education

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Volunteer and Officials’ Resources

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au



Volunteer and Official’s Resources

Find more information and resources on ourCentre 
https://ourcentre.com.au
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